Br
oa
dc
as
tin
g
Pr
od

BTC_bro_en_3606-8550-12_v0100.indd   16 04.06.2013   09:37:27
	 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®BTC Broadcast Test Center  17
Ordering information
 1)	 The base unit can only be ordered with an R&S®BTC-B1xx frequency option.
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Broadcast Test Center 1)
including power cable, quick start guide and CD-ROM
(with operating and service manual)
R&S®BTC 2114.3000.02
Options
Frequency options
Low Phase Noise R&S®BTC-B3100 2114.6000.02
RF Path A
100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®BTC-B3103 2114.3100.02
100 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®BTC-B3106 2114.3200.02
RF Path B
100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®BTC-B3203 2114.3300.02
100 kHz to 6 GHz R&S®BTC-B3206 2114.3400.02
Baseband main modules
Baseband Main Module, one I/Q path to RF R&S®BTC-B11 2114.6500.02
Baseband Main Module, two I/Q paths to RF R&S®BTC-B12 2114.6600.02
Baseband
Baseband Generator, 1st channel R&S®BTC-B1 2114.3500.02
Baseband Generator, 2nd channel R&S®BTC-B2 2114.3600.02
Extended I/Q Interfaces R&S®BTC-K2500 2114.7293
Audio/video generation
Multimedia Generator Suite R&S®BTC-K20 included in base unit
DVB-T2 Multiprofile Gateway R&S®BTC-K24 in preparation
Transmission standards
DVB-T2 Coder R&S®BTC-K516 2114.7035
DVB-T/DVB-H Coder R&S®BTC-K501 2114.6980
DAB/DAB+/T-DMB Coder R&S®BTC-K511 2114.7106
ATSC M/H, 8VSB Coder R&S®BTC-K518 2114.7135
DTMB Coder (GB20600-2006) R&S®BTC-K512 2114.7112
CMMB Coder R&S®BTC-K515 2114.7129
ISDB-T/ISDB-TB/ISDB-TSB Coder R&S®BTC-K506 2114.7087
ISDB-Tmm Coder R&S®BTC-K507 2114.7029
DVB-C2 Coder R&S®BTC-K517 2114.7041
J.83/A/B/C Coder (DVB-C, US-Cable, ISDB-C) R&S®BTC-K502 2114.6997
DVB-S/DVB-S2, DSNG Coder R&S®BTC-K508 2114.7093
DIRECTV Legacy Coder R&S®BTC-K509 2114.7270
AM/FM RDS RDBS Coder R&S®BTC-K570 2114.7141
ATV Multistandard Coder R&S®BTC-K595 2114.7287
Transmission simulations
Arbitrary Waveform Generator R&S®BTC-K35 2114.6974
Fading Simulator (path A) R&S®BTC-B1031 2114.3700.02
Fading Simulator (path B) R&S®BTC-B1032 2114.3800.02
Fading Simulator Extension (path A and path B) R&S®BTC-B1034 in preparation
Dynamic Fading R&S®BTC-K1031 2114.7158
Extended Statistic Functions R&S®BTC-K1032 2114.7164
MIMO Fading R&S®BTC-K1034 in preparation
Additive White Gaussian Noise (AWGN) R&S®BTC-K1040 2114.7070
Extended Noise Generator R&S®BTC-K1043 2114.7235
Distortion Simulation R&S®BTC-K1200 2114.7329
BER Measurement R&S®BTC-K2060 2114.7264
BTC_bro_en_3606-8550-12_v0100.indd   17 04.06.2013   09:37:27
18
2)	  HD Radio™ is a proprietary trademark of iBiquity Digital Corp. HD Radio™ waveforms require a license agreement with iBiquity Digital Corporation.
Designation Type Order No.
Other options
Rear Panel Connectors (path A) R&S®BTC-B3121 2114.6300.02
Rear Panel Connectors (path B) R&S®BTC-B3122 2114.6400.02
Analyzer modules and analyzer module software
MHL™ options
MHL™ RX/TX R&S®VT-B2350 2115.7622.06
MHL™ CTS System Sink Test R&S®VT-K355 2115.8006.02